B.—14.

4

LisT OF APPLICATIONS AND ADVANCES—conttnued.

Provi- Advances. o
Amount | sionally | Result
Liocal Authority. applied | granted of Poll or| TLoans of Purpose of Loan. Remarks.
for. or Petition. New Previous
refused. Loans. |y
ROAD BOARDS-—continued.
£ £ £
Brought forward | 16,772 | . 2,240 | 3,995 : : '
Moa ., N (R € S No poll 701 .. Metal portion of Durham Road Under section 22 of
' ‘ required the Act.
. 1,500 ¢ G. Carried | 1,430 ! Construction of Kaimata - North,
. Bristol East, and Rimutautika
Roads, and portion of Mungaone
Road. .
" 320 | P.G. . Construction of Richmond Road .. | Uncompleted.
" .. .. 500 | Construction of portion of Dudley
Road.
” ' 1,000 | Metal portion of HEgmont Road
| South.
Ngatapa 750 | Construction of Ngatapa—Motu Road.
Qakura. . 600 | Construction of Koru and Ply-
mouth Roads.
Paribhaka 2,500 G. Carried| 1,500 Construction of Upper Kina Road.
P 950 | P.G. .. Construction of portion of Opua | Uncompleted.
Road
. 25 G. No poll 25 Construction of portion of Ngariki | Under section 22 of
required Road o the Act.
" 1,400 G. Carried 500 Construction of portion of Ihaia
Road {(No. 2 loan).
M 150 No poll Construction of portion of Upper | Under section 22 of
required Newall Road the Act. Uncom-
Taratahi-Carterton .. 1,500 | Construction of bridges over Rua- pleted. :
Co mahanga River. :
Y 80 | Construction of Anderson’s Line and
three other roads.
" 4 | Construction of Victoria and Dale-
field Roads.
Upper Hurford .. 70 G. Nopoll 70, Construetion of Hurford Reoad Under section 22 of
required the Act.
Upper Taueru 24 R. .. Form Mangorei Road .. .. |Not in compliance
" e .. 242 | Form portion of Mangorei Road. with terms of the
. . Act.
Upper Wangaehu 700 | P.G. Metal Wangaehu Valley Road from | Uncompleted.
o Kauangaroa to Mangamahu
Y .. .. . .. 300 | Form Maungamahu Valley Road.
Waimate 2,000 G. Carried | 1,915 .. Construction of roads in central sub-
. division of district. ) .
" 550 | P.G. Construction of portion of Opunake | Under section 22 of
Road the Act.
" 1,085 | Construction of roads in central sub- |
division of district.
Waipipi . 500 M%all gortion of Waivku-Kariotahi
R oad.
Wairau . 200 | P.G. Construction of road from Rock | Uncomplsted.
Ferry to Kaituna
. 400 Construction of bridge over Avon | Under section 21 of
River “ The Local Bodies’
Loans Act, 1886.”
Waitara, West 200 G. Carried 200 . Construction of Wortley Road. Uncompleted.
Waiwakaiho .., .../ ' 300 | P.G. P Rebuilding bridge and construction | Uncompleted.
o | . of portion of Hill Road
" o 100 | Construction of portion of Alfred
| . Road.
Wirokino . i 1,750 | Construction of Gladstone Road.
" . 150 | Construction of Otauru Road.
28,131 7,950 | 12,556 !
Pt o BOROUGHS. ‘ ,
Akaroa 4,500 | P.G. .. Construoction of waterworks . | Uncompleted.
Foxton .. .. 800 | Construction of bridge at Wirokino.
Gore 2,500 R. . To pay off an existing loan Not in compliance
with terms of the
- : Aot.
Greytown - 200 G. No poll 206 Construction of waterworks Under section 22 of
required the Act.
v e .. .. 1,400 v "
Hawera 24,000 | P.G. .. " " Uncompleted. -
" 7,170 R. Construction of drainage-works Not in compliance
. with terms of the
R Act.
Masterton . AU 500 | Construction of waterworks.
Palmerston 2,500 G. Carried . Construction of water-supply for the
borough.
. 1,000 " Construction of waterworks.
Carried forward | 41,870 200 | 2,700 . '




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

